BIDS ESTIMATING

Client: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project Name: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project ID: (Hidden for Privacy)
Last Updated: 27/08/2021



Website: bidsestimating.com

Email: info@bidsestimating.com Contact: +1 (832) 346 0507

Quantity Takeoff Sheet

Concrete

REF.	DETAIL	CSLSECT	Sub	DESCRIPTION	ОТУ	WASTAGE	QTY WITH	UNI	UNIT	TOTAL	PER HOUR	TOTAL LABOR	UNIT	TOTAL	ITEM COST	т,	RADE COST
SHEET	DETAIL	CSI SECI	or	DESCRIPTION	QII.	WASTAGE	WASTAGE	T	HOURS	HOURS	RATE	COST	COST	MATERIAL COST	TIEWI COS	"	ADE COST
		DIV-01		General												\$	161,701
		General Contractor		Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS			Ò	\$ -		\$ -	\$	-	
		General Contractor		Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS	•			\$ -		\$ -	\$	-	
		General Contractor		Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS	X			\$ -		\$ -	\$	-	
		General Contractor		Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS	0			\$ -		\$ -	\$	-	
		General Contractor		Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS				\$ -		\$ -	\$	-	
		General Contractor		requirement				LS				\$ -		\$ -	Υ		
		General Contractor	i .		1	0%	1	LS				\$ -		\$ -	\$		
		General Contractor		Temporary Control & Facilities Pricing to be updated by GC as per requirement	1	0%	1	LS				\$ -		\$ -	\$		
			DIV-03	CONCRETE												Ś	161,701
																	, ,
				Foundation													
				Wall Footings													
S1.1	S2.0	Concrete		2'-0"x2'-0" Wall Footing Reinf. W/ (2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom	75	5%	78	СУ	3.500	273.95	\$ 54.3	\$ 14,878.2	\$ 276.5	\$ 21,638.1	\$ 36,5	.6	
\$1.1	S2.0	Concrete			9	5%	10	CY	3.500	34.90	\$ 54.3	\$ 1,895.5	\$ 276.5	\$ 2,756.7	\$ 4,65	2	
\$1.1	\$2.0	Concrete		2'-2"x2'-0" Wall Footing Reinf. W/ (2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom	11	5%	11	CY	3.500	39.63	\$ 54.3	\$ 2,152.1	\$ 276.5	\$ 3,129.9	\$ 5,28	32	
S1.1	S2.0	Camanata			16	E0/	17	CY	3.500	60.34	\$ 54.3	\$ 3.277.1	\$ 276.5	\$ 4,766.1	\$ 8,04	3	
		Concrete		(2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom		370	17	-			•	,					
		Concrete		(2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom Thickened Slab Footing		576	17					,					
S1.1	\$1.1	Concrete			5	5%		CY	3.000	15.75		,	\$ 250.0	\$ 1,312.5	\$ 2,10	58	
\$1.1 \$1.1	\$1.1 \$1.1			Thickened Slab Footing TS3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x1'-0"			5	CY				\$ 855.4	\$ 250.0 \$ 250.0	,			
		Concrete		Thickened Slab Footing TS3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x1'-0" Reinf. (4) - #4 E.W Top & Bot. TS4.0: 4'-0"x4'-0"x1'-0"	5	5%	5	CY	3.000		\$ 54.3	\$ 855.4		,			
		Concrete		Thickened Slab Footing TS3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x1'-0" Reinf. (4) - #4 E.W Top & Bot. TS4.0: 4'-0"x4'-0"x1'-0" Reinf. (6) - #4 E.W Top & Bot. Pad Footing F3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x2'-0" Reinf. W/ (4) - #4 EW Top. & Bot.	5	5%	5	CY	3.000		\$ 54.3 \$ 54.3	\$ 855.4		\$ 1,088.9	\$ 1,79	19	
\$1.1	\$1.1	Concrete Concrete		Thickened Slab Footing TS3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x1'-0" Reinf. (4) - #4 E.W Top & Bot. TS4.0: 4'-0"x4'-0"x1'-0" Reinf. (6) - #4 E.W Top & Bot. Pad Footing F3.0: 3'-0"x3'-0"x2'-0" Reinf. W/	5	5%	5 4	CY CY	3.000	13.07	\$ 54.3 \$ 54.3	\$ 855.4 \$ 709.7 \$ 665.3	\$ 250.0	\$ 1,088.9	\$ 1,79	3	
	\$1.1 \$1.1 \$1.1	SHEET DETAIL SHEET S1.1 S2.0 S1.1 S2.0 S1.1 S2.0	SHEET DETAIL CSISECT General Contractor General Contractor	SHEET DETAIL CSI SECT Contract or	DIV-01 General	SHEET DETAIL CSISECT Contract or DESCRIPTION QTY. DIV-01 General General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement Supervision Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement Mobilization Cost Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Fees (Architect & Engineer) 1 Temporary Control & Facilities Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement General Contractor Fees (Architect & Engineer) 1 Temporary Control & Facilities Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 requirement DIV-03 CONCRETE S1.1 S2.0 Concrete 2-'0"x2'-0" Wall Footing Reinf. W/ (2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom 9 Concrete (2) #5 Cont. Top & Bottom 9 Con	DEFAIL CSTSECT Contract or DESCRIPTION QTY. WASTAGE	DIV-01 General	DIV-01 General	DIV-01 General Contract or Permit Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 0% 1 LS Supervision Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1 0% 1 LS Pricing to be up	DIV-01 General Contractor Permit Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1	DIV-01 General Contractor Permit Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1	DIV-01 General Contractor Permit Pricing to be updated by GC as per 1	DIV-01 Contract Description DIV-02 Contract Description DIV-03 Contract Description DIV-04 Contract Div-04 Contract Demit	DIV-01 DIV-02 Ceneral Contractor Permit Permit	SHEET	SHEET

BIDS ESTIMATING

Client: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project Name: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project ID: (Hidden for Privacy)
Last Updated: 27/08/2021



Website: bidses

bidsestimating.com

Email: info@bidsestimating.com Contact: +1 (832) 346 0507

Quantity Takeoff Sheet

							Concre												
ITEM #	REF. SHEET	DETAIL	CSI SECT	Sub Contract or	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNI T	UNIT LABOR HOURS	TOTAL LABOR HOURS	PER HOU LABOR RATE	R то	TAL LABOR COST	MA	UNIT ATERIAL COST	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	ITEM COST	TRADE COST
17	S1.1	S1.1	Concrete		P2.6: 2'-6"x2'-6"x1'-8" Reinf. W/ (8) #7 Vert. W/ #3 Ties @ 12" O.C	0.8	5%	0.8	CY	4.000	3.25	\$ 54.3	3 \$	176.4	\$	288.0	\$ 233.8	\$ 410	
18	\$1.1	\$2.0	Concrete		Thickened Slab Interior Thickened Portion of Slab Reinf. W/ (3) #5 Cont.	28	5%	29.0	CY	3.000	87.06	\$ 54.3	3 \$	4,728.0	\$	190.0	\$ 5,513.6	\$ 10,242	
19	\$1.1	S1.1	Concrete		Slab 4" Concrete Slab-on-Grade Reinf. W/ One Layer of 6x6-W2.1xW2.1 W.W.F 2-1/2" Concrete Slab W/ #4 @ 9" O.C EA Way	153	5%	161.1		2.500	402.84		3 \$	21,878.2	ļ ·	190.0			
20	S1.1	S2.0	Concrete		on 1-1/2" 22 GA. Deck	33	5%	34.6	CY	2.500	86.45	\$ 54.3	\$	4,695.4	\$	190.0	\$ 6,570.6	\$ 11,266	
21 22	\$1.1 \$1.1	S1.1 S1.1	Concrete Concrete		10 MIL. Vapor Barrier 4" Layer of Granular Fil	#####	5% 5%	12,268 12,268		0.001 0.015	12.27 184.03		3 \$ 3 \$	666.3 9,994.5		0.1 0.9			
23	S1.1	\$1.1	Concrete		Saw Cut Control Joint: 1/8" Wide x 1" Deep Saw	1,658	5%	1,741	LF	0.025	43.52	\$ 54.3	3 \$	2,363.5	\$	1.0	\$ 1,740.7	\$ 4,104	
				DIV-04	MASONRY										1				\$ 15,701
					Foundation Wall Footings		9												
24	\$1.1	S2.0	Mason		8"x12" CMU Reinf. W/ #4 @ 24" O.C (Grout Solid)	152.46	5%	160	SF	0.160	25.61	\$ 42.1	L \$	1,078.3	\$	3.8	\$ 604.5	\$ 1,683	
25	S1.1	S2.0	Mason		8"x8" CMU (Grout Solid)	357.54	5%	375	SF	0.150	56.31	\$ 42.1	L \$	2,370.8	\$	3.2	\$ 1,210.0	\$ 3,581	
26	S1.1	S2.0	Mason		12"x12" CMU Reinf. W/ #4 @ 48" O.C (Grout Solid) 12"x12" CMU Reinf. W/ #4 @ 24" O.C (Grout	533.64	5%	560	SF	0.250	140.08	\$ 42.1	\$	5,897.4	\$	5.6	\$ 3,137.8	\$ 9,035	
27	S1.1	\$2.0	Mason		Solid)	78.78	5%	83	SF	0.250	20.68	\$ 42.1	1 \$	870.6	\$	6.4	\$ 531.9	\$ 1,403	
				DIV-31	EARTH WORKS					_									\$ 52,484
28	n/a	n/a	Earth worker		Site Excavation & Backfill Excavation	835	5%	877	CY	0.400	350.81	\$ 121.0) Ś	42,447.4	Ś		\$ -	\$ 42,447	
29	n/a	n/a	Earth worker		Backfill	75	5%			0.200		\$ 121.0		1,905.8		-	\$ -	\$ 1,906	
30	n/a	n/a	Earth worker		Building Excavation & Backfill Excavation	140	5%	147	CV	0.400	E0 00	\$ 121.0	1 6	7,114.8	ć		\$ -	\$ 7,115	
31	n/a	n/a	Earth worker		Backfill	40	5%			0.200		\$ 121.0		1,016.4		-	\$ -	\$ 1,016	
				DIV-32	EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS												I I	I I	\$ 110,403
					Site Concrete														
					Paving														
32	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		4" Concrete Pavement -4" Portland Cement Concrete	151	5%	158	CY	3.000	475.06	\$ 54.3	3 \$	25,800.5	\$	212.0	\$ 33,570.9	\$ 59,371	

BIDS ESTIMATING

Client: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project Name: (Hidden for Privacy)
Project ID: (Hidden for Privacy)
Last Updated: 27/08/2021



Website: bidsestimating.com

Email: info@bidsestimating.com Contact: +1 (832) 346 0507

Quantity Takeoff Sheet

Concrete

				Sub			Correre			UNIT	TOTAL	PER HOUR			UNIT	_			
ITEM #	REF. SHEET	DETAIL	CSI SECT	Contract	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE		LABOR HOURS	LABOR	LABOR RATE	TOTAL LABOR COST	MA	ATERIAL	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	ITEM COST	г	TRADE COST
33	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		4" Aggregate Base	#####	5%	12,575	SF	0.010	125.75	\$ 54.3	\$ 6,829.5	\$	0.9	\$ 11,066.1	\$ 17,89	96	
34	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		Control Joint	2,395	5%	2,515	LF	0.022	56.04	\$ 54.3	\$ 3,043.3	\$	0.5	\$ 1,257.5	\$ 4,30	01	
35	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		Expansion Joint	120	5%	126	LF	0.020	2.47	\$ 54.3	\$ 134.3	\$	0.4	\$ 50.3	\$ 18	85	
36	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		6" Concrete Pad Reinf. W/ Steel Mesh	5	5%	5	CY	3.000	16.50	\$ 54.3	\$ 896.0	\$	276.5	\$ 1,520.3	\$ 2,43	16	
37	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		6" Concrete Curb	306	5%	321	LF	0.080	25.67	\$ 54.3	\$ 1,394.3	\$	14.0	\$ 4,492.8	\$ 5,88	37	
38	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		(6"x6"x6'-0") Concrete wheel stopper	2	0%	2	EA	0.281	0.56	\$ 54.3	\$ 30.5	\$	93.2	\$ 186.5	\$ 23	17	
39	AS1.0A	AS2.0, AS2.1	Concrete		6" Dia Concrete Filled Pipe Bollard (4' H)	4	0%	4	EA	0.500	2.00	\$ 54.3	\$ 108.6	\$	355.5	\$ 1,421.8	\$ 1,53	30	
40	AS1.0A	AS2.1	Concrete		Footings Trash CMU Wall Footing 3'-0"x1'-4" Reinf. W/ (4) #5 Cont. & #5 @ 12" O.C Monument Sign Cont. Footing 3'-0"x1'-4" Reinf.	4	5%	5	CY	3.500	16.28	\$ 54.3	\$ 884.4	\$	276.5	\$ 1,286.2	\$ 2,17	71	
41	AS2.1	AS2.1	Concrete		W/ (4) #5 Cont. & #5 @ 12" O.C	2	5%	2	CY	3.500	6.06	\$ 54.3	\$ 329.0	\$	276.5	\$ 478.4	\$ 80	07	
42	AS1.0A	AS2.1	Concrete		12" Dia Sonotube Filled W/ Concrete (104 EA, 3'	11	5%		CY	3.000	33.34	\$ 54.3	\$ 1,810.5	\$	288.0	\$ 3,200.3	\$ 5,01	11	
43	AS1.0A	AS2.1	Concrete		1-6" Dia Footing of Bollard (46 EA, 5'-0" H)	17	5%		CY	3.000	53.92				288.0				
44	AS2.1	AS2.1	Concrete		2-0" Dia Footing of Bollard (4 EA, 4'-6" H)	2	5%	2	CY	3.000	6.59	\$ 54.3	\$ 358.1	\$	288.0	\$ 633.0	\$ 99	91	
45	AS1.0A	AS2.1	Concrete		2'-0" Dia Footing of Light Pole (4 EA, 5'-6" H) Note: Footing Detail Assumed	3	5%	3	CY	3.000	8.06	\$ 54.3	\$ 437.7	\$	288.0	\$ 773.7	\$ 1,2	11	
46	AS1.0A	AS2.1	Concrete		2'-0" Dia Footing of Flag Pole (1 EA, 5'-6" H) Note: Footing Detail Assumed	0.6	5%	0.7	CY	3.000	2.01	\$ 54.3	\$ 109.4	\$	288.0	\$ 193.4	\$ 30	03	
SUB TO	TAI			1				т.	talla	abor Hrs.	2 777	Total Lab (¢ 176 700 13	Tot	al Mat (\$ 163,491.35	¢ 240 290 4	17 ¢	240 200 47
	IAL TAX							10	ıdı L	יטטו חוצי.	2,111	7.8%	₹ 1/0,/36.12	IUU	aı ıvıat. C	\$ 163,491.35			
	EAD AND I	1										25%	\$ 44,200			\$ 12,752			
_	BASE BID	1										23/0	\$ 220.998			\$ 217.117			













